
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

23

16

24

21

12

15

17

1

25

20

8

14

29

4

2

7

18

27

Name

Jorge Costa

Ron Aveiro

Carlos Bacas

Nuno Vendeiro

Vitor Henriques

Emanuel Silva

Daniel Henriques

Jorge Xana

Miguel Ribeiro

Nuno Ascenso

Renato Jesus

Ricardo Soares

Márcio Miguel

Ricardo Silvério

Osvaldo Costa

José Virgilio

Leandro Cruz

João Grazina

Laps

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

21

19

Class Diff

-

+0.273

+4.591

+23.964

+36.889

1 Lap

+3.905

+8.736

+17.065

+29.137

+37.265

+41.768

+49.377

+50.418

2 Laps

+4.901

3 Laps

5 Laps

Gap

-

+0.273

+4.318

+19.373

+12.925

1 Lap

+3.905

+4.831

+8.329

+12.072

+8.128

+4.503

+7.609

+1.041

1 Lap

+4.901

1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

49.748

49.839

50.126

50.956

50.401

51.633

50.950

51.618

51.353

52.014

51.380

51.715

53.383

51.335

52.502

51.935

55.085

1:02.114

Total Tm

20:27.126

20:27.399

20:31.717

20:51.090

21:04.015

20:27.107

20:31.012

20:35.843

20:44.172

20:56.244

21:04.372

21:08.875

21:16.484

21:17.525

20:31.398

20:36.299

21:24.871

20:51.823

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

G.P U.R.D Juncalense

Corrida

Race

Batalha 0,800 Km

04-07-2020 11:38

Margin of Victory

+0.273

Avg. Speed

56,327

Best Lap Tm

49.748

Best Spd

57,892

Best Lap by

[23] Jorge Costa
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